
+$2 For any Shirt Over XL

3600
8800
1510
222652

216
l216

ST358B
ST358V
5412
2786
Socks

Design # Adult
size

Adult
color

AO150
L07

Style
Youth
Color

Flag On
Sleeve $2

X
Name on back

$2

X Quantity Total $

Parents Name
Home Room

Total with 6.75 Tax
Phone #

Checks Made Out To Jacted up Tees

fs20$15

$ and Forms Due Back By 11/13

$75 Shooter pack Mask size Shirt size Shorts size Socks size

Sock Sizes SM 12-5 Md 6-9 Lg 9-12

All TEE               Shirts are athletic cut tapered tees.  They will have tighter 
sleeves and run small for Adults and youth.  Please order accordingly.  
There will be no REFUNDS or Exchanges for miss �tting clothing.  

STUDENTS NAME

STUDENTS NAME WILL BE ON SHIRTS PLEASE WRITE CLEARLY

QTY


