

Style	Design #	Adult size	Adult color	Youth Color	Flag On Sleeve \$2 X	Name on back \$2 X	Quantity	Total \$
\$12	3600							
\$18	8800							
\$13	1510							
\$40	222652							
\$30	AO150							
\$35	LO7							
\$35	216							
\$35	I216							
\$25	ST358B							
\$25	ST358V							
\$30	5412							
\$25	2786							
\$18	Socks							
\$15	fs20							

\$75	Shooter pack	Mask size	Shirt size	Shorts size	Socks size	QTY

STUDENTS NAME _____ Mens sizes small - 3X
 Parents Name _____ Womens sizes small - 2X
 Home Room _____ Youth sizes small - Large
 Phone # _____ Mask sizes S/M-L/XL
 Total with 6.75 Tax _____ Sock Sizes SM 12-5 Md 6-9 Lg 9-12
 \$ and Forms Due Back By 11/13
 Checks Made Out To Jacted up Tees

+\$2 For any Shirt Over XL

All **TEE** Shirts are athletic cut tapered tees. They will have tighter sleeves and run small for Adults and youth. Please order accordingly. There will be no REFUNDS or Exchanges for miss fitting clothing.

STUDENTS NAME WILL BE ON SHIRTS PLEASE WRITE CLEARLY